($1,900.00) Dollars additional for Public Welfare.

OLD AGE ASSISTANCE.

Article 4. Voted, on motion of Edward B. Newton, to
appropriate the sum of Three Thousand ($3,000.00) Dollars
additional for Old Age Assistance.

Voted: on motion of William T. Teachout, that the
sum of Five Thousand Nine Hundred ($5,900.00) Dollars be
raised by taxation.

Voted: to dissolve the warrant and adjourn.

A true record.

Attest:
JOHN B. FAY,

Town Clerk.

WARRANT FOR NATIONAL AND

STATE ELECTION, NOVEMBER 8, 1932.

Worcester, SS.

Jo the Constable of the Town of Upton, in the County of

[...]

were declared closed.

The register on the ballot box stood at 951. The names
of those on the list of voters both at the polls and at the
table of the ballot clerks which had been checked, were count-
ed and found as follows:

List at the polls, nine hundred fifty-one (951).

List at the table, nine hundred fifty-one (951).

Of this number thirteen ballots were received from ab-
sent voters and were cast by the town clerk as the law directs.

The ballots having been counted, declaration thereof was
made in open meeting and recorded as follows:

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT.